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Start : 08:00, End : 08:40

1 Martinet by Alméras JAUBERT Mathys Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 1 15 - - 166.9

2 Schumacher CLRT PERROT Louis Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 2 11 0.457 0.457 166.3

3 CLRT Schumacher AMAND Marcus Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 3 15 0.518 0.061 166.2

4 ABM CAUHAUPE Paul Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 4 8 0.576 0.058 166.1

5 ABM KLEIN Marvin Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 5 8 0.936 0.360 165.7

6 Martinet by Alméras JOULIE Enzo Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro/R 1 15 0.953 0.017 165.6

7 TFT Racing PAQUE Benjamin Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 6 15 1.033 0.080 165.5

8 Debard Automobiles by Racetivity CHEVALIER Hugo Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 7 16 1.037 0.004 165.5

9 CLRT Schumacher KIEFFER Chester Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro/R 2 7 1.394 0.357 165.1

10 Racing Technology LENEUTRE Joran Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro/R 3 6 1.814 0.420 164.5

11 Racing Technology BOULLERY Jérôme Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro-Am 1 15 1.878 0.064 164.4

12 ABM CAPPUCCIO Mathys Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro/R 4 16 1.883 0.005 164.4

13 TFT Racing1 DIMITROV Georgi1 Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro/R 5 15 2.099 0.216 164.1

14 Schumacher CLRT GAILLARD Karen Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro/R 6 15 2.156 0.057 164.1

15 ABM GAMBARO Jean-Philippe Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Am 1 9 2.679 0.523 163.4

16 Racing Technology CAILLO Cyril Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro-Am 2 15 2.762 0.083 163.3

17 ABM GUILLOT Marc Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro-Am 3 10 3.280 0.518 162.6

18 Debard Automobiles by Racetivity DEBARD Eric Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Am 2 16 3.575 0.295 162.3

19 TFT Racing BOISSON Jordan Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Am 3 13 5.333 1.758 160.1

20 EST1 REIMANN Alexander Porsche 911 GT3 Cup Pro 8 0 - - -

08:40:20           CAR77 - TRACK LIMITS AT T5 - LAP 15 DELETED
08:39:39   CAR51 - TRACK LIMITS AT T2 - LAP 15 DELETED
08:39:08   CAR51 - TRACK LIMITS AT T7 - LAP 15 DELETED
08:37:35   CAR88 - TRACK LIMITS AT T7 - LAP 14 DELETED
08:37:12   CAR23 - TRACK LIMITS AT T5 - LAP 13 DELETED
08:35:18   CAR12 - TRACK LIMITS AT T7 - LAP 13 DELETED
08:34:13   CAR16 - TRACK LIMITS AT T7 - LAP 13 DELETED
08:32:13   CAR11 - TRACK LIMITS AT T7 - LAP 13 DELETED
08:31:51   CAR51 - DISRESPECT ESCAPE ROAD AT T1 - LAP 12 DELETED
08:30:52   CAR81 - TRACK LIMITS AT T9 - LAP 11 DELETED
08:28:36   CAR44 - DISRESPECT ESCAPE ROAD AT T1 - LAP 12 DELETED
08:28:15   CAR85 - DISRESPECT ESCAPE ROAD AT T1 - LAP 10 DELETED
08:27:59   CAR99 - TRACK LIMITS AT T3 - LAP 10 DELETED
08:27:27   CAR18 - DISRESPECT ESCAPE ROAD AT T8 - LAP 10 DELETED
08:27:04   CAR99 - DISRESPECT ESCAPE ROAD AT T1 - LAP 10 DELETED
08:22:29   CAR44 - DISRESPECT ESCAPE ROAD AT T1 - LAP 10 DELETED
08:19:54   CAR33 - TRACK LIMITS AT T3 - LAP 9 DELETED
08:18:44   CAR17 - TRACK LIMITS AT T3 - LAP 7 DELETED
08:15:21   CAR11 - TRACK LIMITS AT T5 - LAP 6 DELETED
08:14:03   CAR85 - TRACK LIMITS AT T3 - LAP 5 DELETED
08:13:45   CAR17 - TRACK LIMITS AT T5 - LAP 5 DELETED
08:12:50   CAR17 - TRACK LIMITS AT T7 - LAP 5 DELETED
08:12:09   CAR74 - TRACK LIMITS AT T3 - LAP 4 DELETED
08:11:34   CAR2 - TRACK LIMITS AT T3 - LAP 4 DELETED
08:10:04   CAR81 - DISRESPECT ESCAPE ROAD AT T3 - LAP 4 DELETED
08:09:53   CAR51 - DISRESPECT ESCAPE ROAD AT T3 - LAP 3 DELETED
08:08:55   CAR74 - DISRESPECT ESCAPE ROAD AT T1 - LAP 3 DELETED
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